HARATES 18H (6H23H)

FEE ATYk BYwhk CTwh D<vk
B#& S9vF Hegs HeH| EB#& SVVF  HABE Hel| EBR SUVF  Heg5 Hem| EB& SUVF  He®E HEeH
10:00~ |BF53kg Tl 1 ~ 12 12 |BF47kg TiE#E 1 ~ 31 31 |BEF59ke FHE 1 ~ 24 24 |BEF38kg FTHEH 1 ~ 11 11
BF53keg 1EEK 13 ~ 44 32 |BF73ke FlEE 32 ~ 42 11 |BF42ke FiEEL 25 ~ 29 5 |BF66ke FEE 12 1
BF85keg FlEH 45 ~ 46 2 |BF47kg 1EE 43 ~ 58 16 |&XF52keg FiEEk 30 ~ 33 4 |ZF46kg FleEE 13 ~ 23 11
L F41kg FlEE 47 ~ 53 7 |&ZF37ke FlEE 59 ~ 62 4 |BF59kg 1EE 34 ~ 49 16 |PBF38kg 1MEEE 24 ~ 39 16
XF¥58kg Fiwli 63 ~ 64 2 |BF42kg 1EHE 50 ~ 65 16 |BF66kg 1EE 40 ~ 55 16
BEF53kg 2@, 54 ~ 69 16 |BEF73kg 1@, 65 ~ 72 8 |ZF52kg 1MHEE 66 ~ 73 8 |BF110ke FEE 56 1
BF47ke 2EE 73 ~ 80 8 |BF59g 2@E; 74 ~ 81 8 |ZF46keg 1[EE 57 ~ 64 8
BF85kg 1EIEK 70 ~ 77 8 BEF42kg 2[HEE; 82 ~ 89 8 |BEF¥38kg 2[EE 65 ~ 72 8
BF53keg 3EE 78 ~ 85 8 BEF¥66kg 2[HE; 73 ~ 80 8
KF41kg ERRE 86 ~ 89 4 |LF37kg HERRE 81 ~ 84 4 |ZF52kg #ERREE 90 ~ 93 4 |BF110kg ERRE 81 ~ 84 4
BEF85kg ELRME 90 ~ 93 4 |Z&F58kg #LRE 85 ~ 88 4 |BEF59kg ELQRE 94 ~ 97 4 |ZF46kg HERREE 85 ~ 88 4
BEF53kg ERRE 94 ~ 97 4 |BF73kg ELRE 89 ~ 92 4 |BF42kg HERRH 98 ~ 101 4 |BF38kg HEARRE 89 ~ 92 4
BF4Tkg ERRE 93 ~ 96 4 BEF66kg ELRE 93 ~ 96 4
KF41kg HEREE 98 ~ 99 2 |&ZF37kg ERE 97 ~ 98 2 |&F52kg HEREE 102 ~ 103 2 |BF110ke HEREE 97 ~ 98 2
BEF85kg RS 100 ~ 101 2 |&ZF58kg HEREE 99 ~ 100 2 |BF59keg HEREE 104 ~ 105 2 |%KF46keg HEREE 99 ~ 100 2
BEF53kg R 102 ~ 103 2 |BF73kg HEREE 101 ~ 102 2 |BF42ke #EREE 106 ~ 107 2 |BEF38kg HEREE 101 ~ 102 2
BFA7keg HEREE 103 ~ 104 2 BF66kg HERE 103 ~ 104 2
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B#H SOUF @ HegsS HeH| EBH&  SUVF  HABES Hel BH&R SUVUF  HAeg5 Helx| K& S9VF  He®E HEeH
9:00~ |BF53kg K1 1 1 |BF47ke B 1~ 2 2 |BF59kg B 1~ 2 2 |BF38kg 1 1 1
BF85kg B1 2 1 |BF73keg B 3 ~ 4 2 |BF4a2kg B 3 1 |BF66kg B1 2 1
ZF41keg K1 3 ~ 4 2 ZF52kg K1 4 1 |%F46kg 1 3 ~ 4 2
9:30~ |BF53kg B2 5 ~ 6 2 |&F37ke K1 5 1 |BF59g B2 5 ~ 6 2 |B¥38kg B2 5 ~ 6 2
BEF85kg B2 7 ~ 8 2 |&F58keg B1 6 1 |BF42kg B2 7 ~ 8 2 |BF66kg 2 7 ~ 8
BFa7ke K2 7 ~ 8 2 |&F52kg B2 9 ~ 10 2 |%&F46kg B2 9 ~ 10 2
10:00~ |BF¥53kg B3 9 ~ 10 2 |BF¥73keg B2 9 ~ 10 2 |BF¥59kg B3 11 ~ 12 2 |BEF110ke 1 1 1
BF47keg B3 1Mo~ 12 2 |BF42kg 3 13 ~ 14 2 |BEF38kg M3 12 ~ 13 2
BF53keg B4 11 ~ 12 2 BF66kg K3 14 ~ 15 2
10:30~ |%kF41kg 3fREH 13 ~ 14 2 |&ZF37kg 3fRTEH 13 ~ 14 2 |XKF52kg 3furEH 15 ~ 16 2 |&F46kg 3fuREH 16 ~ 17 2
B F85kg fIREH 15 ~ 16 2 |&ZF58kg fLREH 15 ~ 16 2 |BF59kg 3furEH 17 ~ 18 2 |BF110ke SMREH 18 ~ 19 2
BF53kg fREH 17 ~ 18 2 |BF73ke 3fuREH 17 ~ 18 2 |BFA42kg 3fuREH 19 ~ 20 2 |BF38kg 3fLkEH 20 ~ 21 2
BFA4Tkeg fIREH 19 ~ 20 2 B F66kg fREH 22 ~ 23 2
11:30~ |EF38kg R 19 1 |&F64kg R 21 1
BF4a2kg  RE 20 1 |&F70kg R 22 1
BF4Tke R 21 1 |&F37ke R 23 1
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BF53kg :ﬂi}i 22 1 |&F41ke :ﬂi}i 24 1 2H E@aﬁéﬁfiﬁﬁﬁéﬁ*ﬁ%?f“
BF59ke R 23 1 |&F46ke R 25 1 L e T —
BF66ke A 24 1 |&F52ke R 26 1 9, ZHOFHICERICERLET,
BF73kg  RE 25 1 |&F58kg R 27 1
BEF¥85keg R 26 1
BEF110kg R 27 1




